‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535
DEALER
NIRVC - TN, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1205 BRIDGESTONE PARKWAY

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES
AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

LA VERGNE, TN 37086 BUSINESS PRACTICES.

0304

F.O.B
SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

2021 WINNEBAGO FORZA WKL36H MOTORHOME
10L7311 WKL36H SER NO. 10L731169313
CHASSIS NO. 4UZACJFCIMCMN8696

LG5 ALPINE-TP/BRN/WALNUT TAUPE
1BP FRTL 27,910 340 6.7L 6 SPEED
1DF EXT TV ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
l14C FIREPLACE-ELECTRIC
218 WASHER & DRYER-PAIR
427 THEATER SEATING
45B LOFT BED
49C BED-KING,AIR SLEEP SYSTEM
57P RADIO SPEAKERS-PREMIUM SOUND
62N SEAT-PASS, FOOTREST & TABLET
70D RADIO - SATELLITE SIRIUSXM
70E RADIO/RRVW MON SYS CARPLAY
7Y WINDOW COVERING-EXCHANGE
95K FBP HOT ANVIL
99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE
7275-010 FUEL ALLOTMENT
7270-010 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE
OF MANUFACTURE.

7215

307,213.00

N/C

N/C
1,443.00
631.00
1,988.00
290.00
2,687.00
1,295.00
1,032.00
671.00
152.00
44.00
740.00

N/C

N/C

318,186.00
1,475.00

319,661.00

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE

DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

SALESPERSON COPY Report: UcSIsm01




